
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID16-1253 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:10/18/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/3/2016 11/3/2016

Title: Approve Contract Change Order Number 2 in the amount of $128,479.63 for additional work on the
Taxilane Reconstruction project at Fresno Chandler Executive Airport (Bid File 3419) (Council District
3)

Sponsors: Airports Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11-03-16 FCH Taxilanes CCO2.pdf, 2. 11-03-16 FCH Taxilanes CCO2 Memo.pdf, 3. 11-03-16 FCH
Taxilanes CCO2 FAA Approval.pdf, 4. 11-03-16 FCH Taxilanes CCO2 Exhibit A.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/3/2016 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

